S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
FTB-5700 Single-Ended Dispersion Analyzer
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTB-5700-XX-XX
Model
FTB-5700-CD-PMD = Single-ended CD and PMD analyzer
FTB-5700-PMD = Single-ended PMD analyzer
FTB-5700-CD = Single-ended CD analyzer
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
SPFTB5700.14AN  © 2018 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  18/04
Specialized Tests
For ultra-long-haul, submarine and amplified network applications, EXFO also offers the FTB-5800 CD Analyzer and FTB-5500B PMD Analyzer.
For these modules, the above connector choice applies, but the FLS-5834A light source is required.
Locating high-PMD fiber spans can save a significant amount of time and OPEX. Conversely, failure to do so can result in substantial costs.
Building on EXFO’s proven PMD measurement expertise, the FTB-5600 Distributed PMD Analyzer, which breaks down link assessment to
pinpoint high-PMD sections, enables cost-effective, targeted upgrades.
Example: FTB-5700-CD-PMD-EI-EUI-89
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS a
Measured wavelength range (nm) 1475 to 1626
Dynamic range (dB) 25 (32 with reflector)
Distance uncertainty (km) ±(0.01 + 1 % x distance)